
#1 Chris Allen #13 Brantner Finchum #9 Kent Fischer

#42 Earl German #15 Brian Hackney #24 James Hardt #19 John Hefner

#23 Travis Hitzeman #00 Rusty Holmes #27 John Holmquist #16 Sean House

#72 Shawn Hunt #50 Brian Kellner #3 Shawn Lee #14 Chris Lewis

1B 0

2B 0

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 0

Bunt 0

BB 0

K 0

Out 0

Other 0

1B 48

2B 6

3B 0

HR 1

RBI 32

Bunt 1

BB 38

K 20

Out 48

Other 30

1B 1

2B 0

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 1

Bunt 0

BB 2

K 1

Out 5

Other 1

1B 84

2B 14

3B 4

HR 2

RBI 92

Bunt 0

BB 21

K 16

Out 77

Other 46

1B 47

2B 6

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 40

Bunt 0

BB 13

K 1

Out 45

Other 16

1B 48

2B 17

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 53

Bunt 0

BB 15

K 18

Out 71

Other 15

1B 35

2B 9

3B 2

HR 0

RBI 39

Bunt 0

BB 8

K 11

Out 35

Other 11

1B 13

2B 0

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 5

Bunt 0

BB 9

K 2

Out 18

Other 2

1B

2B

3B

HR

RBI

Bunt

BB

K

Out 0

Other 0

1B 4

2B 0

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 1

Bunt 0

BB 0

K 0

Out 3

Other 4

1B 15

2B 1

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 12

Bunt 0

BB 7

K 10

Out 18

Other 15

1B 0

2B 0

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 0

Bunt 0

BB 0

K 0

Out 0

Other 0

1B 42

2B 11

3B 2

HR 1

RBI 49

Bunt 0

BB 20

K 19

Out 43

Other 17

1B 15

2B 7

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 19

Bunt 0

BB 1

K 0

Out 12

Other 6

1B 73

2B 19

3B 4

HR 1

RBI 74

Bunt 0

BB 31

K 21

Out 78

Other 27

1B 8

2B 2

3B 1

HR 0

RBI 6

Bunt 0

BB 0

K 4

Out 10

Other 3



#28 John Mahalik #10 Dee Mauldin #21 Eric McPherson #12 Todd Murrah

#99 Jack Nash #34 Will Nash #50 Ben Northcutt #6 Ben Northcutt

#30 Steven Nutt #02 Anthony Osburn #02 Anthony Osburn #44 Vince Parello

#19 Brad Petty #6 Jason Price #19 Eric Reifschneider #7 Stacy Scott

1B 4

2B 1

3B 0

HR 1

RBI 9

Bunt 0

BB 2

K 0

Out 1

Other 2

1B 42

2B 7

3B 6

HR 1

RBI 39

Bunt 0

BB 16

K 4

Out 35

Other 10

1B 58

2B 19

3B 3

HR 0

RBI 51

Bunt 0

BB 22

K 11

Out 76

Other 34

1B 40

2B 5

3B 1

HR 0

RBI 29

Bunt 0

BB 11

K 5

Out 38

Other 12

1B 11

2B 1

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 7

Bunt 0

BB 2

K 5

Out 12

Other 1

1B 50

2B 10

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 48

Bunt 0

BB 23

K 9

Out 36

Other 20

1B 0

2B 0

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 0

Bunt 0

BB 0

K 0

Out 0

Other 0

1B 6

2B 5

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 17

Bunt 0

BB 1

K 1

Out 5

Other 4

1B 21

2B 3

3B 1

HR 0

RBI 23

Bunt 0

BB 6

K 3

Out 22

Other 9

1B 10

2B 2

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 7

Bunt 0

BB 3

K 4

Out 21

Other 6

1B 2

2B 0

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 2

Bunt 0

BB 1

K 0

Out 0

Other 1

1B 69

2B 13

3B 4

HR 1

RBI 51

Bunt 0

BB 33

K 14

Out 63

Other 24

1B 14

2B 0

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 6

Bunt 1

BB 0

K 1

Out 6

Other 3

1B 3

2B 1

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 9

Bunt 0

BB 6

K 8

Out 12

Other 3

1B 13

2B 1

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 9

Bunt 0

BB 9

K 2

Out 16

Other 6

1B 77

2B 14

3B 7

HR 0

RBI 65

Bunt 0

BB 26

K 18

Out 102

Other 28



#43 Kevin Simmons #33 Kirk Sipila #16 Mike Sopocy #11 David Tipton
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1B 26

2B 9

3B 4

HR 0

RBI 30

Bunt 0

BB 22

K 14

Out 25

Other 8

1B 117

2B 19

3B 5

HR 1

RBI 93

Bunt 0

BB 38

K 12

Out 67

Other 21

1B 103

2B 6

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 87

Bunt 0

BB 55

K 25

Out 98

Other 34

1B 5

2B 1

3B 0

HR 0

RBI 4

Bunt 0

BB 4

K 10

Out 5

Other 4


